

EUROSPORTS AUTO PTE LTD

24 LENG KEE ROAD SINGAPORE 159096
TEL : (65) 6565 5995 FAX : (65) 6567 5515

**Parts Quotation**

Attn: Motor Claims Dept
Registration No: SMW/88Y
Model Type: LAMBORGHINI HURACAN STO

Quotation No: 2023-SMW/88Y

Date: 3/7/2023

S/No.	Description	Qty	List Price	Total	Remarks
1	BONNET	1	\$ 80,162.28	\$ 80,162.28	BACK ORDER
2	LOUVRED GRILLE	1	\$ 17,131.60	\$ 17,131.60	
3	LAMBORGHINI EMBLED	1	\$ 908.80	\$ 908.80	
4	HEADLAMP LHS	1	\$ 13,493.44	\$ 13,493.44	
5	TURN SIGNAL INDICATOR LHS	1	\$ 469.76	\$ 469.76	
6	HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD PANEL BOLT	20	\$ 0.80	\$ 16.00	
7	WHEEL HOUSING LINER LHS	1	\$ 1,449.12	\$ 1,449.12	
8	WHEEL HOUSING LINER RHS	1	\$ 1,449.12	\$ 1,449.12	
9	OVAL HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD BOLT	24	\$ 2.28	\$ 54.72	
10	HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD BOLT (M6X20)	14	\$ 2.76	\$ 38.64	
11	HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD PANEL BOLT (4.8X16)	5	\$ 4.48	\$ 22.40	
12	BUNGS	10	\$ 2.00	\$ 20.00	
13	SPREADER RIVET (6X12)	10	\$ 2.16	\$ 21.60	
14	EXTERIOR MIRROR LHS	1	\$ 3,480.28	\$ 3,480.28	
15	MIRROR GLASS LHS	1	\$ 310.08	\$ 310.08	
16	OVAL SOCKET HEAD BOLT WITH HEX DRIVE (M6X16)	20	\$ 1.64	\$ 32.80	
17	UNDERBODY TRIM	1	\$ 340.48	\$ 340.48	
18	OVAL HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD BOLT (M6X16)	104	\$ 2.28	\$ 237.12	
19	SPEED NUT (M6X24X16)	20	\$ 2.68	\$ 53.60	
20	OVAL HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD BOLT (M5X12)	18	\$ 3.56	\$ 64.08	
21	ALUMINIUM FORGED BLACK MATT LHS	1	\$ 9,671.08	\$ 9,671.08	
22	ALUMINIUM FORGED BLACK MATT RHS	1	\$ 9,671.08	\$ 9,671.08	
23	TYRE PRESSURE SENSORS	2	\$ 340.48	\$ 680.96	
24	FRONT TYRE LHS/RHS	1	\$ 1,589.47	\$ 1,589.47	
25	METAL VALVE (BLACK)	2	\$ 340.48	\$ 680.96	
26	WISHBONE (LEFT UPPER)	1	\$ 1,496.72	\$ 1,496.72	
27	WISHBONE (RIGHT UPPER)	1	\$ 1,496.72	\$ 1,496.72	
28	WISHBONE (LEFT LOWER)	1	\$ 1,523.04	\$ 1,523.04	
29	WISHBONE (RIGHT LOWER)	1	\$ 1,523.04	\$ 1,523.04	
30	BALANCING PLATE (1MM)	4	\$ 17.48	\$ 69.92	
31	BALANCING PLATE (2MM)	4	\$ 17.48	\$ 69.92	
32	BALANCING PLATE (3MM)	4	\$ 17.48	\$ 69.92	

EUROSPORTS AUTO PTE LTD
24 LENG KEE ROAD SINGAPORE 159096
TEL : (65) 6565 5995 FAX : (65) 6567 5515



Parts Quotation

Attn: Motor Claims Dept
Registration No: SMW88Y
Model Type: LAMBORGHINI HURACAN STO

Quotation No: 2023-SMW88Y

Date: 3/7/2023

S/No.	Description	Qty	List Price	Total	Remarks
33	BALANCING PLATE (0.5MM)	4	\$ 17.48	\$ 69.92	
34	BALANCING PLATE (1.5MM)	4	\$ 22.72	\$ 90.88	
35	BALANCING PLATE (15.0MM)	8	\$ 134.40	\$ 1,075.20	
36	HEXAGON COLLAR NUT SELF-LOCKING (M14X1.5)	4	\$ 13.52	\$ 54.08	
37	HEXAGON FLANGE SCREW (M10X55)	16	\$ 14.64	\$ 234.24	
				\$ -	
38	SHOCK ABSORBER LHS	1	\$ 18,350.88	\$ 18,350.88	
39	SHOCK ABSORBER RHS	1	\$ 18,350.88	\$ 18,350.88	
40	HEXAGON COLLAR NUT SELF-LOCKING (M12X1.5)	5	\$ 5.44	\$ 27.20	
41	HEXAGON FLANGE SCREW (STANDARD AND SPORT-M12X1.5X85)	1	\$ 14.16	\$ 14.16	
42	HEXAGON BOLT (MAGNETIC RIDE-M12X1.5X95)	1	\$ 173.04	\$ 173.04	
43	HEXAGON FLANGE SCREW (STANDARD-M12X1.5X85)	1	\$ 14.16	\$ 14.16	
				\$ -	
44	STEERING GEAR WITH INT. TRACK ROD JOINT	1	\$ 24,868.44	\$ 24,868.44	
45	SOCKET HEAD BOLT WITH INNER MULTIPoint HEAD (M10X70-ITR-TM)	5	\$ 6.60	\$ 33.00	
46	12 POINT SOCKET SHOULDERED NUT SELF-LOCKING (M12X1.5)	2	\$ 10.52	\$ 21.04	
47	BOLT, HEX. HD. (COMBI.) SELF-LOCKING (M5X10)	5	\$ 6.76	\$ 33.80	
48	COOLING PIPE (D=70 MM-FRONT)	1	\$ 641.44	\$ 641.44	
49	COOLING PIPE (D=50 MM-FRONT)	1	\$ 460.52	\$ 460.52	
S/No.	Labour				
1	To Carry Out To Remove & Replace Front Bonnet	3	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 4,800.00	
2	To Carry Out Spray Paint For Front Bonnet	2	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00	
3	To Remove & Replace Front Headlamp	1	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	
4	To Remove & Replace Front Wheel Housing Liner	2	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00	
5	To Remove & Refit Rear Parking Sensors	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	
6	To Carry Out Pre/Post Diagnostic	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	
7	To Remove & Replace Front Side Mirrors LHS	1	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	
8	To Remove & Replace Front Rims	1	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	
9	To Remove & Replace Front Tires	1	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	
10	To Setup on Car O Liner For Chassis Measurement & Alignments	4	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 6,400.00	
11	To Remove & Replace Front Undercarriage & Wheel Alignments	7	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 11,200.00	
12	To Apply Paint Protection Film On Affected Areas	1	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 2,050.00	

* Note : Factory Back Order

** Note : Eurosport Auto Account : 213-308-213-3 (United Overseas Bank)

** This quotation is valid for 14 days only

Sub-Total \$ 252,061.63
8% GST \$ 20,164.93
GRAND TOTAL \$ 272,226.56